Tutarlapsed

. Kadri Sade

. Kaili Jarvela

. Birgit Valgemae
. Klarika Kaldmaa
. Kristiina Uusna

. Tuuli Tomingas

. Veronika Zuikova
. Paula Pauts

. Kaiti Jarvela

. Diana Borissova
. Sandra Reivik

. Kaivi Jarvela

. Kertu Rahuorg

. Kaia Viidik

. Tuuli Vooglaid

. Kétlin Piiskop

. Karin Vahar
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Poeglapsed

. Kristjan Krimberg

. Alfred Rosenberg

. Johan Talihdrm

. Karl Miidu

. Armin Ruuse

. Jevgeni lvanov
Andrei Jermiskin

. TOnis Alvet

. Marek Konsa

10. Oskar Willem Quirk

11. Ranel Pérna

12. Karl-Johannes Miilits

13. Kristjan Laidna

14. Jurgen Karvak

15. Silver Sutt

16. Karl Mattias Ruus

17. Kaspar Palu

18. Indrek Parktal

19. Jan Enriko Laidsalu

20. Oskar Orglaan

21. Mihkel Suld

22. Mart Reili

23. Heino Arumae

24, Romet Allméagi

25. Silver Hein

26. Karla Vahar
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400 meetri jooks

12.11.1994
3.01.1994
10.01.1994
29.03.1995
9.05.1995
4.01.1995
17.10.1994
14.05.1996
16.03.1995
9.04.1995
30.04.1997
16.03.1995
14.05.1993
10.08.1995
2.10.2000
1.03.1995
21.12.1995

15.02.1993
19.10.1995
27.09.1994

9.11.1993
18.05.1994
18.10.1994

8.12.1992
12.01.1993
15.07.1997
13.09.1996
15.02.1996
12.06.1996
15.07.1995
18.03.1995
12.12.1996
17.09.1996
10.03.1996

5.04.1997
12.07.1996
28.06.1996
28.04.1995

5.11.1996
12.03.1996
22.05.1996

9.05.1997
21.12.1995

Pohikool

Ruila P6hikool

Ruila P6hikool

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Arte Glimnaasium

Arte Glimnaasium

Mustamée Humanitaargiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Ruila Pohikool

Arte Glimnaasium

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Ruila Pohikool

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Ruila Pohikool

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Arte Glimnaasium

Ruila Pohikool

Ruila P6hikool

Ruila P6hikool

Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Mustamée Humanitaargiimnaasium
Mustamée Humanitaargiimnaasium
Tallinna 37. Keskkool

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Ruila Pohikool

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Ruila Pohikool

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Ruila Pohikool

04.september 2008.a.
Punkte
1.06,7 696
1.07,7 670
1.10,2 608
1115 577
1123 558
1.14,8 501
1.15,4 487
1.15,8 479
1.16,0 474
1.16,9 455
1.17,0 453
1.17,6 440
1.19,3 406
1.20,2 388
1.20,4 384
1.24,3 312
1.24,8 303
Punkte
55,9 584
1.02,5 333
1.03,1 306
1.03,4 296
1.03,8 284
1.05,4 236
1.05,4 236
1.10,1 121
1119 87
1.17,2 19
1.17,9 14
1.18,1 13
1.19,4 5
1.19,5 5
1.20,6 1
1211
1.22,5
1.23,6
1.24,6
1.25,2
1.26,3
1.27,3
1.28,1
1.30,4
1.31,0
1.31,6



10.-12 klassid

Neiud

Punkte

1. Triin Juss 29.04.1992  Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium 1.06,6 699
2. Jaanika Kase 19.12.1991  Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium 1.08,2 658
3. Elvira Petrova 20.04.1991  Mustamée Humanitaarglimnaasium 1.09,0 638
4. Epp Sihver 20.03.1990  Tallinna Saksa Gumnaasium 1.14,9 498
5. Kertu Pold 4.04.1992  Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium 1.22,3 348
6. Jekaterina Kolpakova 29.07.1992  Mustamée Humanitaargiimnaasium 1.258 286

Noormehed

Punkte

1. Raimond Valler 9.12.1989  Lasnamée Uldgiimnaasium 54,4 653
2. Rauno Tiks 23.07.1990  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 54,9 630
3. Tauri Valk 27.10.1990  Tallinna Tehnikagimnaaisum 56,2 571
4. Rauno Oeren 19.03.1991  Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium 57,0 536
5. Martin Tammiste 14.01.1992  Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaaisum 57,7 506
6. Andre Mets 25.10.1989  Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaaisum 57,8 502
7. Marko Rentik 1.10.1992  Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaaisum 58,2 486
8. Rene Part 24.09.1992  Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaaisum 58,4 477
9. Peeter Kirss 24.04.1990  Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaaisum 58,6 469
10. Mihkel Savendi 15.11.1990  Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium 59,1 450
11. Konstantin Muhhin 25.08.1989  Mustamée Humanitaarglimnaaisum 1.01,4 364
12. Joonas Murula 29.03.1990  Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaaisum 1.02,1 339
13. Martin P6llu 29.06.1992  Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaaisum 1.03,8 284
14. Jevgeni Zverok 1.07.1991  Mustamée Humanitaargiimnaaisum 1.04,4 265
15. Eduard Br6zgalov 17.04.1992  Mustamé&e Humanitaarglimnaaisum 1.06,2 214
16. Kirill B6kov 9.08.1991  Mustamée Humanitaarglimnaaisum 1.13,8 57
17. Roman Tretjakov 28.11.1992  Mustamée Humanitaargiimnaaisum 1.17,0 21

Vaistluste peakohtunik: Margus Randaru



